
TE CONNECTIVITY
CORPORATION

PRODUCT CHANGE
NOTIFICATION

PCN DATE: 21-JUN-2012 PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION NO: P-12-008121

We would like to inform you about the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any
further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing
and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

GENERAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

USB2.0 and USB3.0 connector

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

Transfer manufacturing location from TE Zhuhai to TE GD

REASON FOR CHANGE:

manufacturing location change

ESTIMATE DATE:

LAST ORDER DATE:

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)

LAST SHIP DATE:

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)

FIRST DATE TO SHIP CHANGED PARTS:24-SEP-2012

(CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

IMPACT:

PCN

RECEIVED DATE :

LAST DATE FOR MIXED SHIPMENTS:

(CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

21-JUN-2012

24-OCT-2012
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
1-292303-1 D

1-292303-2 E1

1-292303-6 E2

1674459-4 D

1932055-1 C

1932258-1 A

1932266-1 A

"CU5879-000", "PER-
292303-1"

292303-1 E3

292303-2 E

292303-3 D

292303-4 E

292303-5 E

292303-6 E

292303-7 D

292303-8 D

292303-9 D

"C73502-000", "PER-
292304-1"

292304-1 A

292304-2 A

292304-3 A

292304-4 A

292317-4 B
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
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SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
292323-1 D

292323-2 D

292323-4 D

292323-5 D

292323-6 D

292326-4 A

292336-1 A

292336-2 A

440260-1 E

440260-2 E

5787617-1 A

5787617-2 A

5787617-3 A

5787617-4 A

5787617-5 A

5787617-6 A

5787617-8 B

5787745-1 A

5787745-2 A

5787745-3 A

5787745-4 A
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Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting
this worldwide customer account.

SUBSTITUTE PART
NUMBER

PART NUMBER ALIAS PART NUMBER SUBSTITUTE ALIAS
PART NUMBER

Old Rev
Code

New
Rev

Code
5787745-5 A

5787834-1 O

5787834-2 O

5788336-1 O

5788336-2 O

6364372-1 O

6364372-2 O


