

PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

PCN DATE: 21-JUN-2012 PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION NO: P-12-008121

We would like to inform you about the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

IMPAC	١:
PCN	

GENERAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

USB2.0 and USB3.0 connector

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

Transfer manufacturing location from TE Zhuhai to TE GD

REASON FOR CHANGE:

manufacturing location change

ESTIMATE DATE:

RECEIVED DATE: 21-JUN-2012

LAST ORDER DATE: FIRST DATE TO SHIP CHANGED PARTS: 24-SEP-2012

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY) (CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

LAST SHIP DATE: LAST DATE FOR MIXED SHIPMENTS: 24-OCT-2012

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY) (CHANGED PARTS ONLY)



PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting this worldwide customer account.

PART NUMBER	ALIAS PART NUMBER	SUBSTITUTE PART NUMBER	SUBSTITUTE ALIAS PART NUMBER	New Rev	Old Rev Code
				Code	
1-292303-1					D
1-292303-2					E1
1-292303-6					E2
1674459-4					D
 1932055-1					C
1932258-1					A
1932266-1					 A
292303-1	"CU5879-000", "PER- 292303-1"			<u> </u> 	E3
292303-2					E
292303-3					D
292303-4					E
292303-5					E E
292303-6					<u> </u>
					D
292303-8					D
					D
	"C73502-000", "PER- 292304-1"				A
292304-2	E0200T 1				A
292304-3					A
					A
292317-4					<u> </u> В



PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting this worldwide customer account.

PART NUMBER	ALIAS PART NUMBER	SUBSTITUTE PART NUMBER	SUBSTITUTE ALIAS PART NUMBER	New Rev	Old Rev Code
292323-1				Code	D
292323-2					D
292323-4					D
292323-5					D
292323-6					D
292326-4					 A
292336-1			1		 A
292336-2			1		 A
440260-1			1		 E
440260-2					 E
5787617-1					 A
5787617-2					 A
5787617-3			1		 A
					 A
<u>5787617-5</u>					 A
5787617-6					 A
 5787617-8				<u> </u>	 B
5787745-1]	1		 A
5787745-2					A
5787745-3					l A
5787745-4					^ A
0101140-4					^



PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

Following list contains all the unique parts and drawings /documents listed on each of the individual PCN Forms affecting this worldwide customer account.

PART NUMBER	ALIAS PART NUMBER	SUBSTITUTE PART	SUBSTITUTE ALIAS	New	Old Rev
		NUMBER	PART NUMBER	Rev	Code
				Code	
5787745-5					А
5787834-1					0
5787834-2					0
5788336-1					0
5788336-2					0
6364372-1					0
6364372-2					0